5. AIR FORLE SNOLCROSS NATIONEAL

SENECHA ALLEGANY RESORT & CASING - SALAMANCH, NELWU YORK

FRIDAY

SPORT/TRANSITION/14-15/STOCK 200/PRO AM RIDERS MEETING
PRO/PRO LITE RIDERS MEETING

10:30 AM
3:00 PM

11:00 AM
11:05 AM
11:10 AM
1:15 AM
11:20 AM
1:25 AM
1:35 AM
12:00 PM
12:05 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:25 PM
12:35 PM
12:45 PM

12:55 PM
1:05 PM
1:20 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
2:00 PM
2:115PM
2:25PM
2:35PM
2:50 PM
3:00 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:40 PM
4:00 PM
410 PM
415 PM
4:20 PM
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:05 PM
5:10 PM

6:00 PM
6:20 PM
6:40 PM
6:55 PM
7:10 PM

7:30 PM
7:45 PM
7:55 PM
8:15 PM

8:40 PM

ST

TRANSITION 8-10
TRANSITION 9-13
JR.14-15
TRANSITION 8-10
JR. 14-15
TRANSITION 9-13
TRACK MAINTENANCE
TRANSITION 8-10
JR.14-15
TRANSITION 9-13
STOCK 200
SPORT

PRO AM WOMEN
SPORT LITE

MORNING LCQ'S (IF APPLICABLE)

TRACK MAINTENANCE
SPORT

STOCK 200

PRO AM WOMEN
SPORT LITE

TRACK MAINTENANCE
TRANSITION 8-10
JR.14-15

TRANSITION 9-13

PRO

SPORT

STOCK 200

PRO AM WOMEN
SPORT LITE

TRACK MAINTENANCE
SPORT

SPORT LITE

PRO

PRO LITE

SPORT LITE

STOCK 200

PRO AM WOMEN
SPORT

OPENING CEREMONIES
PRO LITE

PRO

PRO AM WOMEN

PRO LITE

PRO

PRO LITE

STOCK 200

PRO LITE

PRO
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PRACTICE
PRACTICE
PRACTICE
ROUND 1
ROUND 1
ROUND 1

ROUND 2
ROUND 2
ROUND 2
PRACTICE
PRACTICE
PRACTICE
PRACTICE

ROUND 1
ROUND 1
ROUND 1
ROUND 1

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
PRACTICE
ROUND 2
ROUND 2
ROUND 2
ROUND 2

LcQ

LCQ
QUALIFYING
PRACTICE
FINAL

LcQ

LcQ

FINAL

ROUND 1

TRIPLE CROWN ROUND 1
FINAL

ROUND 2

TRIPLE CROWN ROUND 2
LcQ

FINAL

FINAL

TRIPLE CROWN ROUND 3

UPDATED 2/10/24

AMSOIL CHAMPIONSHIP SNOCROSS'

SENECA

ALI

RESC

GANY

& CASINO

SATURDAY

8:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM

8:15 AM
8:25 AM
8:35 AM
8:45 AM
8:55 AM
9:05 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:25 AM
9:35 AM
9:45 AM
9:55 AM
10:05 AM
10:15 AM
10:25 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM

11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:35 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:35PM
2:40 PM
3:00 PM
3:10 PM
2:45-3:45 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:50 PM
4:10 PM
415 PM
4:20 PM
4:25 PM
4:30 PM
4:40 PM
4:50 PM
4:55 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:20 PM

6:00 PM
6:20 PM
6:35 PM
6:50 PM
7:05 PM
7:20 PM
7:35 PM
7:45 PM
7:55 PM
8:05 PM
8:30 PM

120 CHAMP/TRANSITION/JR. CLASSES
STOCK 200/SPORT/SPORT LITE/PRO AM RIDERS MEETING

PRO/PRO LITE RIDERS MEETING

JR. GIRLS 9-13
TRANSITION 8-10
TRANSITION 9-13
JR.14-15

JR.10-13

STOCK 200

TRACK MAINTENANCE
JR. GIRLS 9-13
TRANSITION 8-10
JR.14-15

JR.10-13

STOCK 200
TRANSITION 9-13
TRACK MAINTENANCE
JR. GIRLS 9-13
TRANSITION 8-10
JR.14-15

JR.10-13

STOCK 200
TRANSITION 9-13

MORNING LCQ'S (IF APPLICABLE)

TRACK MAINTENANCE
JR. GIRLS 9-13
TRANSITION 8-10
JR.14-15

JR.10-13

STOCK 200
TRANSITION 9-13
LUNCH

120 CHAMP

SPORT LITE

SPORT

TRACK MAINTENANCE
PRO

SPORT LITE

120 CHAMP

SPORT

PRO AM WOMEN
PRO AM PLUS 30
PRO AUTOGRAPHS
TRACK MAINTENANCE
SPORT LITE

120 CHAMP

SPORT

PRO AM WOMEN
PRO AM PLUS 30
SPORT LITE

SPORT

PRO

PRO LITE

PRO AM WOMEN
PRO AM PLUS 30
SPORT LITE

PRO AM WOMEN
SPORT

OPENING CEREMONIES
PRO LITE

PRO

PRO AM WOMEN
PRO LITE

PRO

120 CHAMP

PRO LITE

PRO AM PLUS 30
PRO LITE

PRO

PRACTICE
PRACTICE
PRACTICE
PRACTICE
PRACTICE
PRACTICE

ROUND 1
ROUND 1
ROUND 1
ROUND 1
ROUND 1
ROUND 1

ROUND 2
ROUND 2
ROUND 2
ROUND 2
ROUND 2
ROUND 2

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

PRACTICE
PRACTICE
PRACTICE

PRACTICE
ROUND 1
ROUND 1
ROUND 1
PRACTICE
PRACTICE

ROUND 2
ROUND 2
ROUND 2
ROUND 1
ROUND 1
LcQ

LcQ
QUALIFYING
PRACTICE
ROUND 2
ROUND 2
FINAL
LcQ
FINAL

ROUND 1

TRIPLE CROWN ROUND 1
FINAL

ROUND 2

TRIPLE CROWN ROUND 2
FINAL

LcQ

FINAL

FINAL

TRIPLE CROWN ROUND 3



